

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4446/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 22/03/2012 in MCRC  
No.11799/2011, of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

GURUDAS NIRANKARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ISHWARLAL &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 04/06/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN BHIMARAO LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Saurabh Jain,Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. K.S.Chauhan,Adv.  
Mr. Ajit Kumar Ekka,Adv.  
Mr. Tej Singh Varun,Adv.  
Mr. Chand Kiran,Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Dr. K.S. Chauhan, counsel appearing for all  
the private respondents, accepts notice.

Issue notice to other respondents.

List after the ensuing summer vacation.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[RENUKA SADANA]  
COURT MASTER