

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRL.M.P. NO.23053 OF 2012 IN  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4446/2012  
(From the judgement and order dated 22/03/2012 in MCRC No.11799/2011 of  
The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

GURUDAS NIRANKARI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ISHWARLAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for stay)

Date: 31/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.(mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan,A.O.R.  
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, A.O.R.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 7.2.2013.

|(A.D. Sharma)

|(Renuka Sadana)

|  
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|